
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-100

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Luis MARTINEZ SOSA Uni of Manchester JC

2 Liam TONER Long Eaton JC

3 Adam TATE Rycroft JC

4 Jon TURTON 3Ks Judo Club

Time

Jon Liam Adam Luis
TURTON TONER TATE MARTINEZ SOSA

1 Kyu 3 Kyu 1 Kyu Nov

Rycroft JC Uni of Manchester JC3Ks Judo Club Long Eaton JC

0:07

0:18

0:11

0:18

0:54

0:44

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

4

2

20

2

1

10

3

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


