Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open SM1-100

17 September 2023 Nottingham



4 Judoka

Competitors	Jon TURTON		Liam TONER		Adam TATE		Luis MARTINEZ SOSA		
Grade	1 Kyu		3 Kyu		1 Kyu		Nov		
Club	3Ks Judo Club		Long Eaton JC		Rycroft JC		Uni of Manchester JC		Time
1	00 LOSS		① 10						0:07
2					00 LOSS		¹⁰ 10		0:18
3	00 LOSS				① 10				0:11
4			LOSS				① 10		0:18
5	00 LOSS						¹⁰ 10		0:54
6			10 TH]	10	00 L	LOSS			0:44
Total Pts	0		20		10		30		_
Total Wins	0		2		1		3		
Pos	4		2		3		1		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos	Name
Table officials	11010100		Luis MARTINEZ SOSA Uni of Manchester JC
		2	Liam TONER Long Eaton JC
		3	Adam TATE Rycroft JC
		4	Jon TURTON 3Ks Judo Club